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ASIC Banned/Disqualified Registers -
Extract
Extract Details

Register Type Disqualified Director

Name ***TEST DATABASE*** SMITH JAMES

Address '321 U' 4 KENT STREET SYDNEY NSW 2000

Banned Start Date 23-Jul-1991

Banned End Date 01-Aug-1991

Permanent Ban? N

Under Appeal? N

Documents

Note: Where no Date Processed is shown, the document in question has not been
processed. In these instances care should be taken in using information that may be
updated by the document when it is processed. Where the Date Processed is shown but
there is a zero under No Pages, the document has been processed but a copy is not yet
available.
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100000508 03-Aug-
2000

03-Aug-
2000

03-Aug-
2000

0 586  : PERSON NOT TO
MANAGE CORPORATION

123456166 24-Jul-
1991

24-Jul-
1991

24-Jul-
1991

2 587  : NOTICE THAT A
PERSON IS NOT TO
MANAGE A
CORPORATION
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